
Family Size

General 
Assistance  

(GA)

TANF     
Cash 

Assistance 
MAX income LIHEAP

1 363 1255 1882.5
2 1703.33 2555
3 2151.67 3227.5
4 2600 3900
5 3048.33 4572.5
6 3496.67 5245
7 3945 5917.5
8 4841.67 6590
9 5290 7262.5
10 5738.33 7935

Income Limit Table 



TANF       
Diversion MAX 

income
3765
5110
6455
7800
9145

10490
11835
13180
14525
15870


